

A HEALTHY LOOK STARTS FROM WITHIN...

Suggested Usage: Simply add 2 slightly rounded scoops (35.5 grams*) to 6-12 fl. oz. cold water or the liquid of your choice (e.g. dairy milk, coconut milk, almond milk, rice milk, soy milk, etc.). Stir, shake, or blend.

*35.5g per 2 slightly rounded scoops is an average. Individual scooping technique may yield slightly less or slightly more than 35.5g.

Formulated Without:

- Gluten • GMOs • rbST^
- Artificial Colors, Flavors or Sweeteners

^No rbST (From cows not supplemented with rbST. No significant difference has been shown between milk derived from rbST-supplemented and non-rbST supplemented cows).

Warning: Keep out of reach of children. Consult your healthcare practitioner before using this product, especially if you are pregnant, nursing, have existing medical conditions or are taking prescription medications.

Sealed for your protection. Do not use if seal is missing or broken. This product is packaged and sold by weight, not by volume.

Store at room temperature, in a dry place. Best when kept below 25°C (77°F).



Solumeve® is a registered trademark of Madre Labs, LLC

Manufactured for: Madre Labs, LLC
301 N. Lake Ave. #600
Pasadena, CA 91101
info@solumeve.com
www.solumeve.com

LRE1020wppb slm1880

VC21181
EXP: 01/2023
LOT# MLVC21181



8 98220 01880 2



solumeve®

A HEALTHY LOOK STARTS FROM WITHIN

WHEY PROTEIN &
PROBIOTIC BLEND

2 BILLION CFU • 16 PROBIOTIC STRAINS PER SERVING
24 G PROTEIN • NO RBST HORMONES^

VANILLA FLAVOR

NET WT 16 OZ (1 LB) 454 G

NOTICE: Use this product as a food supplement only. Do not use for weight reduction.

Nutrition Facts

About 12 servings per container
Serving size 2 scoops (35.5g)

Amount per serving
Calories 130
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 60mg	20%
Sodium 160mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 5g	2%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%

Protein 24g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 160mg	10%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 160mg	4%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Whey Protein Concentrate (from BOVINE MILK), Natural Flavors, Whey Protein Isolate (from BOVINE MILK), L-Glutamine, Fermented Milk Powder (from BOVINE MILK), Sunflower Lecithin, Stevia Leaf Extract, Gum Blend (Konjac Gum, Guar Gum, and Tara Gum), Sea Salt, Probiotic Blend [*Lactobacillus acidophilus* (LA02), *Lactobacillus plantarum* (LP09), *Lactobacillus rhamnosus* (LR06), *Streptococcus thermophilus* (Y08), *Lactobacillus casei* (LC03), *Lactobacillus plantarum* (LP01), *Lactobacillus rhamnosus* (GG), *Lactobacillus rhamnosus* (LR05), *Lactobacillus reuteri* (LRE02), *Lactobacillus salivarius* (CRL1328), *Bifidobacterium lactis* (BS01), *Bifidobacterium breve* (BR03), *Bifidobacterium bifidum* (BB01), *Bifidobacterium longum* (BL03), *Bifidobacterium infantis* (BI02), *Bifidobacterium lactis* (BA05)], Enzyme Blend (Protease 6.0, Protease 4.5, Peptidase & Bromelain), and Monk Fruit Extract.

Contains: Milk
This product is not manufactured with eggs, fish, shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat, soy or gluten. Produced in a third-party, audited and registered cGMP compliant facility that may process other products that contain these allergens or ingredients.